Induction Hob
HV3200TB
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Category 30 cm ceramic hob
Bevelled edge No
Booster No
Control mode Sensor touch
Elements 2 x Hi-Light rapid heat up elements
Voltage/frequency                                                             220-240V~    50Hz / 60Hz
Total power (W)  3000 W
Front left zone (W) 1200 W
Rear left zone (W) 1800 W (Double Ring)
Front right zone (W) /
Rear right zone (W)  /
Freezone (W)  /
Vitroceramic glass Standard glass
Power stage setting  9 stage slider control
Timer (min) 120
Pan sensor  /
Auto switch off safety Yes
Child lock Yes
Residual heat indicator Yes
Overow Protection Yes
Product Size (mm) 50H x 290W x 520D mm
Built-in Size (mm) 260W x 490D mm
Carton Size (mm) (LxWxH) 118H x 343W x 566D mm
Product Net weight (kg)  4,1
Gross weight (kg)  4,7
Front left  (mm) 165 mm
Rear left  (mm) 200 mm